UNanaKi

R ESTAURANT

CERTIFIED
SUSTAINABLE
SEAFOOD

MSC

www.msc.org

Our menu is created with responsibly
sourced produce by certified suppliers

Some of the dishes, pastries and ice cream served in our
restaurant may contain ingredients which may cause allergies
(nuts, nuts product, gluten, etc).

Our Maitre and chef de Cuisine on duty are at your disposal,
Should you require any clarification as to the products used
For the preparation of our A la Carte menu.

Mepikd and Ta MIdATA, GPTOOKEUAOUATA KAl MOYWTA OE QUTO TOV KATAAOYO,
HUNOPET v MEPIEXOUV OUOTATIKA MOU VA MPOKOAOUY GANEQYIKN QvVTIOpaoN.
(m.x. Enpoi kapmoi, yrovtévy, k.T.A.)

[a onoiadnnoTe dIEUKPIVION GO0V apopd TA MPOIOVTA MOU XPNOIIOMOIOUVTAI
VIO TN NOPAOKEUN TWV EOECUATWY MOU NEPIEXOVTAI OTO KATAAOYO,
0 ENIKEPOANG 2P N O UNEUBUVOC TOU eoTiaTopiou eival otn dIGBeon oac.

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OAEXZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI XE EYPQ (€) KAl MTEPINAMBANOYN ®MNA



UPON ARRIVAL €

@ Crispy Baby Shrimps (150¢r) / Tpayaveg Mapideg (150yp) 15.00
*Allergens (2, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Parsley with lemon aioli
MaiivTavog pe Aspdvi aioli

@ Crispy Fried Calamari (150gr) 15.00
Tpayavo Tnyavnto Kahapapt (150yp)
*Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 11, 14)
Served with yuzu taramas
> epPipeTal pe Tapapd karyuzu

SALADS

Greek Salad / 17.00
EAANVIKA ZaAdta *Allergens (4, 8, 14)

Cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, yellow, green and

red peppers, black olives, capers, feta cheese and virgin olive oil
NrtouaTivia, ayyoUpl, KOKKIVO KOeUUUOI, KITpIVN, MPACIVN KA

KOKKIVN MINEPIC), UAUPECS ENIEC, KANAPN, PETA KAl NAPBEVO EAQIOAad0

Creta Salad / 17.00
Kpntikn ZaAdta *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Cherry tomatoes, barley rusk, capers, black olives,

virgin olive oil and Xinomizithra cheese

Nrouativia, KpiBapgvio MNa&iuddl, kanapn, Jadpes ENEC, NapBEVO
EAaIOACOO0 Kal EvopulnBpa

Crispy Calamari Salad / 21.00
Tahata pe Tpayavo Kaiapdpt

*Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 11, 12, 14)

Mixed green leaves, spring onions, sweet chilli sauce

AVALEIKTA PUAA MPAcIvNG OOAATAC, (PPECKO KREUUUDAKI,

OGATOO YAUKOU TOIAI

Roasted Beetroot Salad/ ZaAata arré MNavtlapt 20.00
*Allergens (3, 4, 12, 14)
Baby spinach, smoked eel, yoghurt and sherry vinaigrette
2 NAVAKI, KAnVIoTO XENI, VIOoUPTI KAl BIVEYKOET and CEP!

@ Smoked Eggplant Salad / 7.00
Karrviotl MeAwvt{avooaldta *Allergens (12, 14)
Smoked eggplant with shallots, olive oil and bell peppers
Kanvioth ueAvT¢ava e KOEUOAKI, EAQIOAADO KAl MINERIEG

Tyrokafteri / TupokagTEPN *Allergens (4, 12) 7.00
Feta cheese with “Florinis” peppers and chillies
OeTa pe nineplec AwpivNe Kail ToiN

@ White Taramas / Aotipn Tapapooaldta *Allergens (3,8,14) 7.00
Fish roe salad with salmon caviar
2 ONGTa and AuyoTAPAXO Kal XaBIApI coAOOU

@ Hummus / XoOpoug *Allergens (1, 13, 14) 7.00
Mashed chickpeas with tahini

[Noupgc and peRIBIa pe Taxivi

Kakavia / Kakafia 12.00
*Allergens (1, 2, 3, 4, 8, 11, 13, 14)

Fish soup with vegetables and garlic crostini

Wapdoouna pe AaxavikG KAl KooUToOVIa e OKOPD0

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN



A

CREAT’VE

STARTERS

Grilled Tuna / Tovog Zxapag 23.00
*Allergens (3, 4, 7, 14)
Mpriam, oregano, basil and feta

Kolokythokeftedes (Zuccini Fritters) / 14.00
KoAoKUBOKE(PTESEG

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Zucchini with feta cheese served with yogurt mint sauce
KoAOKUBAKIO UE PETT OEPRINIOUEVA E OAATOC Ao YIQOUETI

KaIl GUOOO

Prawns Saganaki / 19.00
Mapidsg Zayavaxi

*Allergens (2, 4, 14)

With baked feta cheese

Me ynt @eTa

Grilled Village Halloumi / 14.00
Xwptatiko XaAAoLpL ot Zxapa

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 13, 14)

With tomato vierge

Me vroudravierge

Cretan Pie / Kpntikn Mita 16.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 12, 14)

Spinach, mizithra cheese and walnut confit

2 MAVAKI, TURT PUCNBPa Kal Kapud! KOVO!

Courgette Flower Tempura / 14.00
AvOol KohokuOag Teurmmoupa

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 12, 14)

Filled with manouri cheese and roasted pine nuts,

tomato-basil coulis

["epioTol e Tupl pavoupl, KaROUPAIoHEVA MIVOAID KAl KOUA VIOUATAG

Kal BaoNikoU

Seared Scallops / 3 pieces/ 3 xoppdri 33.00
Wnueva xtevia

*Allergens (2, 4, 7, 8, 13, 14)

Artichoke puree, salicornia and garlic butter sauce

[NoupEC aykvapag, xOpTa salicornia kal 0GAToa and BouTupo

KaIl okOPdO

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN
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SHELLFISH

FRUIT de MER

@&)ose or maé—e our own ggecy‘boaf Q%m‘er

€

@ @) Fruit de Mer Platter / fortwo  88.00
Mateda Oalacoivwy
*Allergens (2, 3, 5, 9, 11, 14)
Platter with selected shellfish
Served on a bed of crushed ice
(4 tiger prawns, 4 oyster, 250gr mussels, 2 scallops)
[ATEAG UE EMAEYUEVO OOTPOKOEION
oePPBIPIoUEVA NAVW OE BPUUATIOPEVO NAYO
(4 yapideg, 4 otpeidia, 250yp pvdia, 2 yréviar)

MAKE-YOUR-OWN

®E
®E
®E
®E
®E
®E

EFruits de c%r 56@‘006[ EMatter

€

per 100gr / avé 100yp

Red Lobster / Kokkivog ACTAKOC 16.00
*Allergens (2)

Blue Lobster / MnAg AcTakodc 17.00
*Allergens (2)

Mussels / MUdia 5.50
*Allergens (11)

Clams / AxIBadeg 5.50
*Allergens (11)

Cockles / Kudwvia 5.50
*Allergens (11)

King Prawns / Baol\kec 'apideg 9.50
*Allergens (2)

Served on crushed ice with choise of
ZepPipovrar mvw oe Opvppatiouévo mhyo padi pe:

Shallot vinegar *Allergens (14)
Tartar sauce *Allergens (5, 8, 9, 14)
Chilli mayonnaise *Allergens (5, 8, 9, 14)
Vierge sauce *Allergens (12, 14)

®

Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN




OYSTERS / ZTPEIAIA

g?nesz‘ czuafgy, {anafseécz‘eaﬁfrets{@ysz‘em

€ €
per piece 6 pcs

Tsarskaya *Allergens (2, 11, 14) 8.00 44.00
Fine de Claire *Allergens (2, 11, 14) 7.00 40.00
Gillardeau *Allergens (2, 11, 14) 8.00 44.00
Black Pearl *Allergens (2, 11, 14) 7.00 40.00

Served on crushed ice with:
Lemon
Shallot Vinegar *Allergens (14)
Ponzu Sauce *Allergens (7, 13, 14)

BAKED OYSTERS OF THE DAY
WHTA ZTPEIAIA
6 pcs

Rockefeller *Allergens (1, 4, 9, 11, 14) 44.00
With parmesan herb crust
Me kpoUoTa nopuelAvac KAl UUPWOIKWV

TARTAR / TAPTAP
@eﬁcaz‘e@ mz’nceaﬁ‘}'es{ raw ﬁs{

Wihokoupévo Opeoko Wapi

@ Tuna (100gr) / TOGVOG (100yp) *Allergens (3, 9, 14) 25.00
Ponzu sauce, yuzu, mango
> AAToa Ponzu, yuzu, UAvYKO

CEVICHE / XEBITXE
Wa’zinatec[ ﬁes/L zaw fw/z

Mapivapiopévo @pecko Wdpl

Seabass (100gr) / AALPAKL (100yp) *Allergens (1, 3, 14) 24.00
Tiger's milk, lemon fennel sorbet and basil
["aAa Tiyon, copune and AeudVI-udpabo Kal BACIAIKO

CARPACCIO / KAPIMATXZIO
%n@ sfcea?res[ mar’z’naz‘eoffis[

NENTEC PETEC AN PAPIVAPIOPEVO PPECKO WAP!
@ Seabass (80gr) / AABpPAKL (80yp) *Allergens (3, 5, 13,14)  24.00
Olive oil, lime, smoked herring caviar dressing
topped with wakame

EACiOAad0, MG, karvioTo xaRIdp! peyyac padi e Wakame

CAVIAR / XABIAPI
Sturia Aquitaine (30gr) *Allergens (3, 8, 9, 14) 105.00
Oscietra (30gr) *Allergens (3, 8, 9, 14) 120.00
Served with: / SepPipetou pe:

Blinis, egg white, shallot, capers, parsley and sour cream
MnAvic, conpddl auyou, KOeUUUDAKI, KAnapn, UaivTavO Kal EVA KOEUQO

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN
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SEAFOOD SPECIALITIES

@ Grilled Octopus (250gr) / 33.00
Xtamodt Txapag (250yp)
*Allergens (1, 11, 14)
Served with fava and tomato vierge
> epBipeTal ye pARa kar vTopdaTa vierge

Grilled Stuffed Calamari (450gr) / 31.00
Mepioto Kahapapt xapag (450yp)
*Allergens (3, 4, 11, 14)
With herbed feta cheese on tomato coulis
Me apwUaTIopEVN PETA O KOUAI VTOUATAC

() Crispy Fried Calamari (250gr) / 25.00
Tpayavo Tnyavnto Kahapapt (250yp)
*Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 11, 14)
Served with yuzu taramas
> epBipeTal pe Tapaud Kal yuzu

Astakomakaronada / (1/2 lobster) / (1/2 aoTaxés) 64.00
Aoctakopakapovada  (whole lobster) / (oAdrAnpog aotaxés) 120.00
*Allergens (1, 2, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Homemade spaghetti with fresh lobster served

with lobster bisque, tomato confit and basil

2TITIKO OMAYVETI UE (PPECKO AOTAKO OEPRINIOUEVA JUE

MIOK QOTAKOU, KOV VTOUATAG KAl BACIAIKO

Garidomakaronada / 38.00
Fapidopakapovada

*Allergens (1, 2, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Homemade spaghetti with prawns, prawn bisque

2TMITIKA ONAYYETI UE YAPIOER, UNIOK yapidag

Fisherman’s Skewer / 52.00
To ZouBAakt tov Wapa
*Allergens (2, 3, 4, 11, 12)
Charcoal grilled scallops, jumbo prawns, white grouper
XTévia o1a KApPRouva, UEYAAEC yapidec, dompn opupida

@ Seafood Risotto / 37.00
Piloto 6alacaoivwv
*Allergens (1, 2, 3, 8, 11, 14)
Scallop, Prawn, Mussels with lemon aroma
XTév1, yapida, uudia e Gpwa AspovioU

Seabass Fricasse / 37.00

NAaBpakt Dpikacs

*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Celeriac espuma, fried artichokes
EFonouua oeAvopIac, TNYavNTES AYKIVAPES

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN
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\:RESH FlsH

&
SEAFOOD

fmm our counter C/Z:S“/U/Clcy

Prices are according to daily market rates

Please ask your Head Waiter

for any further assistance

If you suffer from any kind of allergies or intolerance
please inform your Head Waiter on the severity of the condition.

Our Maitre and Chef De Cuisine on duty are at your disposal

should you require any clarification as to the products used for the preparation
of the food items available at our counter display.

OPEXKO WAPI & ©ANAZZINA

Amo Tov mdyKo pog
O1 TPég BaoiCovTal oTIc NUEPNOIEG TILEC ayopdAC

Mropeite va (nTHjoeTe mepioaoTEPES TANPOPOPIES
am6 Tov oepPiTépo oug

Mropeite va evipepoeTe TOV CEPPITOPO 0OG
yio omoradnmote addepyia 1) Svoaveio oug.

T omoradimote S1evkpivion 600V a@op& Ta TPoidVTa
TIOV YPHOLUOTIOLOVVTAL YPIX TH TIAPAOKEVY TWV EGEOUATWY
IOV VTI&PYOVY OTOV TIXYKO, 0 EMKEPAANG Ze@

Ko 0 vrevBuvog Tov eoTiaTopiov eivau oty Sikbeon oag.

A CHOICE OF ACCOMPANIMENTS
EMIAOTH ZYNOAEYTIKQON

Hand-cut fried potatoes *Allergens (4, 8)
DPEOKO-KOUUEVEC TNYAVNTEC NATATEC

Baked new potatoes
with Mediterranean herbs and olive oil
Opeokec naTdrec poUpvou
pe Meoovelaxd BoTava kal eEAaIOAad0

Seasonal vegetables
Enoxiakd Aaxavikd

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN
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v EG AN
STARTERS
€

@ Roasted Cauliflower / 19.00

Wnto Kouvourtidt

*Allergens (7, 8, 12, 13, 14)

Cous cous, dates, mint, coriander, basil and turmeric tahini

Koug Koug, XOUPHADES, DUOOHO, KONOVOPOC, BACINIKOC KAl TAXIVI

JUE KOUPKOUUA
@ Stuffed Aubergine / 20.00

MeAttdava Mlspotn

*Allergens (1, 7, 8, 12, 14)

Soya minced bolognaise, cashews yogurt, pomegranates

Kiudc unoAoved and odyia, yiaoupT and KAoloug, podia

MAIN COURSES

@ Pumpkin Risotto / 30.00

Pil6to KoAokuOag

*Allergens (8, 12, 14)

Roasted Pumpkin, nutritional yeast, fried kale

WnT KoAOKUBOa, DIATROMIKNA payId, TNyavnT Aaxavida
@ Stuffed Florin Peppers / 30.00

Mspoteg Mumepleg PAwpivng

*Allergens (8, 12, 14)

With aubergine-rice, fried artichokes and almond tarator
Me peNTCavopulo, TNYAVNTEC AYKIVAREC Kal tarator apuyddAou






A
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Greek Salad / ENAnvIKn ZaAata *Allergens (4, 8, 14)
Tomato, cucumber, peppers, red onions, black olives,
Virgin olive oil and feta cheese
NTopdTa, ayyoUpl, MINEPIEC, KOKKIVO KOEUUUDI, JOUPES ENEC,
NapBEvo eEAIGACdO KaI PETA

@ Smoked Eggplant Salad /

Karviot MeAwvt{avooaldta *Allergens (12, 14)
Smoked eggplant with shallots, olive oil and bell peppers
Kanvioth UeATCava e KOEUUDAKI, EAQIOADO0 KAl MINEPIEC

Tyrokafteri / TupokaTePN *Allergens (4, 12)
Feta cheese with peppers florinis and chillies
®eta pe ninepiec GAwPIVNG Kail TN

@ White Taramas / Aotipn TapapoocaAata *Allergens (3, 8, 14)
Fish roe salad with salmon caviar
2 AAATA anod AUYOTAPAXO KAl XARIGP! GOAOOU

Courgette Flower Tempura / AvBot KoAok08ag TepurmoLpa
*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 12)
Filled with manouri cheese and roasted pine nuts, tomato-basil coulis
["epIoTol e Tupl uavoupl, KaBoupdIoKEVA MIVONC KAl KOUAN VIOUATAG KAl BAoIAIKOU

@ Grilled Calamari / Kahapapt otn Zxapa *Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 11, 14)
Served with yuzu taramas
> epBipeTal ue Tapapd Karyuzu

Grilled Octopus / XTamé8t Zxdpag *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 11, 14)
Served with fava and tomato vierge
> epPipeTal ye ARa karvioudTa vierge

@ Fried Red Mullet / Tnyavnto Mrmapprrouvt *Allergens (2, 3, 8)

@ & Grilled Fresh Fish of the Day /
dpsoko Papt TNG NUEPAG OTN oXAapda *Allergens (3)
With baked new potatoes and seasonal vegetables
Me WnTEC NOTATES KAl EMOXIOKA AOXAVIKG

Warm Orange Pie / Zsotn MoptokaAomta
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 13)
With bergamot gelato
Me naywTd NEQYAPOVTO

Fresh Seasonal Fruit
Ddpeoka Dpouta Emoxng

€78.00

Per person including all applicable Taxes / avé &touo, mepilapfavovtar dAot o1 popot

(Minimum order two persons) / (EA&yiotn mapayyeria §0o atopwv)

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN
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Fruits de Mer/ Matéha ©alacotvwy *Allergens (2,3,5,9,11,14)
Platter with selected shellfish served on a bed of crushed ice
[ATEAD UE EMAEYUEVO OOTPAKOEION OEPRINIoUEVA NAVW O BPUUATIOUEVO NAYO

Greek Salad / ENAnvIKn ZaAata *Allergens (4, 8, 14)
Tomato, cucumber, peppers, red onions, black olives,
Virgin olive oil and feta cheese
NTopdTa, ayyoUpl, MINEPIEC, KOKKIVO KOEUUUDI, JAUPES ENEC,
NapBEvo eEAAIGACdO KaI PETA

@ Smoked Eggplant Salad /

Karrviotn MeAwvtlavooaldta *Allergens (12, 14)
Smoked eggplant with shallots, olive oil and bell peppers
Kanvioth UeATCava e KOEUHMUDAKI, EAAIOADO0 KAl MINEPIEC

Tyrokafteri / TupokaTePN *Allergens (4, 12)
Feta cheese with peppers florinis and chillies
®eta pe ninepiec GAwPIvVNG Kail T

@ White Taramas / Aotipn TapapocaAdta *Allergens (3, 8, 14)
Fish roe salad with salmon caviar
2 AT anod AUYOTAPAXO KAl XARIGP! GOAOOU

Courgette Flower Tempura / AvBoi KoAokuOag Teprmoupa
*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 12)
Filled with manouri cheese and roasted pine nuts, tomato-basil coulis
["epioTol e Tupl pavoupl, KaBoupdIoHEVA MIVOAIQ KAl KOUAT VIOUATAG Kal BOCIAIKOU

@ Grilled Calamari / Kahapapt otn Zxapa *Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 11, 14)
Served with yuzu taramas
> epPipeTal pe Tapapd Kalyuzu

Grilled Octopus / XTtamé8t Zxapag *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 11, 14)
Served with fava and tomato vierge
> epPipeTal pe pABa karvroudTa vierge

@ Fried Red Mullet / Tnyavnto Mrmapprrouvt *Allergens (2, 3, 8)

@) & Grilled Fresh Fish of the Day /
dpsoko Papl NG NUEPAG OTN oXapda *Allergens (3)
With baked new potatoes and seasonal vegetables
Me WnTES NOTATES KAl ENOXIOKA AOXAVIKG

Warm Orange Pie / Zsotn MoptokaAomta
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 13)
With bergamot gelato
Me naywTtd NEQYAPOVTO

Fresh Seasonal Fruit
dpsoka Ppouta Emmoxng

€120.00

Per person including all applicable Taxes / avé dropo, mepilapfdvovrar dAor ot pbpor

(Minimum order two persons) / (EA&yiotn mapayyeria o atopuwv)

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN
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DESSERTS

Traditional Middle-East Recipe (Knafeh) /
Mapadooiakn AvatoAitikn Zuvtayn (for two)
*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Homemade Kataifi with mozarella cheese served
with syrup on top

2ITIKO KATAIDI UE TUPT UOTOOPEA OEPRBINICUEVO [UE CIROTI
and ndvw

Signature Baklava

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 12, 14)

With light cream, mastiha ice cream and sour cherry
Me KOELO YAAOKTOC, MAYWTO PACTIXA KAl YAUKO BUCOINVO

Crunchy Meringue /

Tpayavn Mapsyka

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

With vanilla bourbon cream, forest fruits
and strawberry sorbet

Me kpgpa Bavihiag bourbon, ppouTa Tou dAcouc
KQIl 0OPUNE PPAOUACC

Warm Orange Pie /

Zeotn MoptokaAomta
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 13)
With bergamot gelato
Me naywtd nepyapdvTo

@ Marinated Pineapple and Mango /
Mapivapiopevog Avavag kat Mavyko
*Allergens (14)

In rum syrup served with coconut sorbet
2.€ 0lpOM anod POUKI OEPRINICEVO [UE COPINE KAPUDAQ

@ Cyprus fruit preserves “Spoon Sweets”

Kurpiaka MAuka tou KoutaAiov
*Allergens (6, 12, 14)

Freshly-cut seasonal fruits (for two)
dpsoka ppouTa ETOXNG

Limanaki Cheese Platter /

MateAa Tuplwv «Aavaki»

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 12, 13)

A selection of fine Mediterranean cheeses
[OIKING enAeYUEVWY MECOYEIOKWY TUPIWV

Dishes suitable for Vegan
Kat@dMnAo yia oANIKG XopTopAayouq

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

19.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

18.00

18.00



ALLERGENS INDEX

CELERY
YENVO

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeries. You can find celery in
celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

MNephapBavel kotoavia anod oéAvo, U, OTTOPOUC Kal pida ou ovopdletal oehvopila.
Mropetite va Bpeite oéAvo o€ aNdTt GEAVO, CONATEC, LEQIKA TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, GOUTTEC KAl
KUBOUG AaXQVIKWV HAYEIPIKAG.

CRUSTACEANS
OoTtpakoeldn

Crab, lobster, prawns and scampi are crustaceans, shrimp paste often used in Thai and
south-east Asian curries or salads. Is an ingredient to look out for.

Ta kaBoupla, ot aoTakoi, ol yapideg kal Ta kapaBideg eival parakd 6otpaka, n mdota
yapidag, mou xpnolpomoleital suxvd o€ KAPU 1 CANATEC TG TaAavdNng Kat Tng
NotioavatoAikrc Aoiag. Eival éva ouoTatiko mou TIPETEL VA TTPOCECOULE.

FISH
Yapi

You will find this is in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and
Worcestershire sauce.

Oa T0 BpelTe O€ PEPIKES GANTOEG PaPLWVY, TITOEC, GANTOEG OQAATAC, KUBOUG AAXAVIKWV
HOYEIQIKAG Kal oahtoa Worcestershire.

MILK
faha

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It can
also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, in powdered soups and sauces.

[t's often split into casein in curds and BLG in whey.

To yaha givat éva kovéd cuoTatikd Tou To BPIOKOUKE 0TO BOUTUPO, OTO TUPL, TNV KPEUA
YAAAKTOG, OTIC OKOVEC YAAAKTOG Kall TO YiaoupTl. Mropei emiong va Bpebel oe Tpo@Ia
Boutnyuéva og yaha kal og COUTTEG Kal CANTOEC O oKovn. Zuyva Slaxwpiletal o kaleivn
o€ TUPOTINYA Kal BLG 0g 0p6 YAAAKTOG

MUSTARD
Mouotdpda

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient
can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces
and soups.

H vypn nouotépda, n okovn pouoTépdag Kat ot omopol LovoTtdpdag Umdyovtal oTny
Katnyopia autr). AUTO TO CUOTATIKO UMOPE( £mmiong va Bpedei oe Pwilid, Kapu, LapvAdE,
TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, OANTOEC OANATAC, OANTOEG Kal GOUTIEC,

PEANUTS
OioTiki

Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why it's sometimes called
a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts,
sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

Ta @LoTiKIa gival 6OTTPLA KAl UEYAAWVOULV OTO XWHA, YU aUTO HEPIKES POPEC ovopdlovTal
Kat guTd. Ta @LoTIKIA XPNOIOTTOI0LVTAL OUXVE WG CUOTATIKO O UTIOKOTA, KEIK, KEPU,
emOOPTIA, GANTOEC (OTIWE CANTOA Y atau), KaBWG Kat o€ apayIGEAaIO Kat aAevpL.

SOYA
oyia

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour
or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found n desserts, ice-
cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.

Juyvd Bpioketat oe @acola, @acoAla edamame, TAGTA MIsO, TPWTEVES GOYIAG, AAEVPL
ooylag iy tofu. H ooyia eivat éva Bacikd cuoTatikd o€ avatoATiko @ayntd. Mmopei emiong
va Bpebei o emdoMIQ, TAYWTA, TEOIOVTA KPEATOE, CANTOEG Kal XOPTOQAYIKA TTROIdVTA.

WHEAT-GLUTEN
Moutévn amoé Xitdpl

Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasen wheat/Kamut), rye barley and oats is often found in
foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread,
cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which
are dusted with flour.

> tapy, KpBapdkt olkahng Kat Bpwpn cuxva CUVAVTIOVTAL OE TPOPIA TIOU TIEPLEKOLV
ANeUpL, OTTWG PEPIKOUG TUTTOUG SloyKWTIKA {axapomAacTIKAG, COUN, TOWUHEVN GEUYaVIE,
Pw, KEIK, KouokoU G, TPOoidvVTa KpéaTog, CUHAPIKE, GOUTIEG Kal TNyavNTA TPO@IUA Ta
oroia eival MacTaNoUEVa e AAEVPL.

EGGS
Auvyd

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousse, pasta, quiche,
sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.

Ta auyd ouxvd BpiokovTal O€ KEK, O UEPIKA TTPOoidvTa e BAon To Kpéag, paylové(a, Houg,
(upapIkd, CANTOEC Kal APTOOKEUACHATA 1 TPOQIA TIOU €XOUV BOUPTOIOTEL e Quyd.

LUPIN
Aourivo

Yes, lupin is a flower, but it's also found in flour! Lupin flour seeds can be used in some
types of bread, pastries and even pasta.

To Aoumvo eival éva houhoUd1, ald BpiokeTal emiong oto aleUpll Ot omopol and alevpL
AOUTTIIVOU UTTOPOULV Va XPNGIUOTIOINBOUY OE EPIKA €I0N PWIOU, YAUKWV Kat aKOuUn
CUHOPIKWV.

MOLLUSCS
Mahdkia

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks but can also be commonly found in
oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

MNephapBavouy ta pudia, To 0aAlykdapl, To KaAapdpy, £i6n omelpoeldous KoyxXUNoU.
Mmopouv emiong va Ppebolv cuxva oe GANTOA OTPEISILV f} WG OUGTATIKO GE GOUTIEG PAPIWV.

TREE NUTS
Kapmof Aévtpwv

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground). This
ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts.
You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian
curries), stir-fried dishes, ice-cream, marzipan (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.

Na pnv pmepdeuTel e Ta QLOTIKIO. TO OUCTATIKO AUTO AVAPEPETAL OE KAPTTOUG HE KEAUPOC
TIOU avarrtuooovTal e O&vToa, ONWE Kapudla, KAoTava, aplydala Kal pouvToUKIa.
Mropetite va Bpeite Enpoug Kapmoug o€ YwHLA, UTIOKOTA, KPAKER, EMEOETIIA, OKOVEC (TTou
XPNOLHLOTIOIOUVTAL OUXVA OE CLATIKA (paynTd), O TNyavnTd Gayntd, maywtd, AadL amd
Kapudla Kal OGATOEG.

SESAME
Jouoapl

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example),
breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.
AuTol ol oTIdPOL PIToPOoUV ouXVA va BPeBolv oTo YW (Yia Tapddelyua TAaoTTaMOUEVO

JE KOUAOUPAKIA YIa XAUTTOUPYKEP), KPITGIVIA, XOUHOUG, oNCapéAalo Kat Taxivi. Mepikég
(POPEC XPNOILUOTIOIEITAL KAl OE GAAATES (PPUYAVIOEVAL.

SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Ao€eidio Tou Ogiou

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes.
You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer.
If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of devel oping a reaction to sulphur dioxide.
AUTO gival éva GUOTATIKO TIOU XPNOIUOTIOLEITAL CUXVA GE AmOENPAPEVA GPOUTA OTTIWG
o1apidec, amoénpapéva Bepikoka kal dapdoknva. Mmopei emiong va To Bpeite kai oe
TIPOIOVTA KPEOTOE, AVAPUKTIKA, Aaxaviké kaBwg Kat og Kpaot kat pmopa. Av éxete aobua,
UMAPXEL HeYaNUTEPOG KivEuvog avamTtuéng avtidpaonc ato Slogeidio Tou Beiou.




